w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
6
Power Supply/
Peripherals

3
3-10 TANK-800-D525/820-H61-2013-V11
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TANK-800-D525/1GB/2P1E-R10 Extended temperature fanless embedded system with one PCIe x 4 and two PCI expansion, Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz dual core
processor, dual 9V-36V DC-IN, on-board 1GB DDR3 memory, -20°C ~ 70°C, RoHS
TANK-800-D525/1GB/1P2E-R10 Extended temperature fanless embedded system with one PCIe x 1, one PCIe x 2 and one PCI expansions, Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz
dual core processor, dual 9V-36V DC-IN, on-board 1GB DDR3 memory, -20°C ~ 70°C, RoHS
TANK-820-H61-i5/2G/2P1E-R10 Extend temperature embedded system with One PCIe x 8 and two PCI expansion, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxT CPU (Above 2.7GHz), TDP
35W, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C~60°C, R10
TANK-820-H61-i5/2G/1P2E-R10 Extend temperature embedded system with One PCIe x 1 and one PCIe x 8 and one PCI expansion, Core i5 Dual Core 2xxT CPU (Above
2.7GHz), TDP 35W, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C~60°C, R10
TANK-820-H61-i3/2G/2P1E-R10 Extend temperature embedded system with One PCIe x 8 and two PCI expansion, Core i3 Dual Core 2xxT CPU (Above 2.5GHz), TDP
35W, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C~60°C, R10
TANK-820-H61-i3/2G/1P2E-R10 Extend temperature embedded system with One PCIe x 1 and one PCIe x 8 and one PCI expansion, Core i3 Dual Core 2xxT CPU (Above
2.5GHz), TDP 35W, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C~60°C, R10
TANK-820-H61-P/2G/2P1E-R10 Extend temperature embedded system with One PCIe x 8 and two PCI expansion, Pentium Dual Core G6xxT CPU (Above 2.2GHz), TDP
35W, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C~60°C, R10
TANK-820-H61-P/2G/1P2E-R10 Extend temperature embedded system with One PCIe x 1 and one PCIe x 8 and one PCI expansion, Pentium Dual Core G6xxT CPU
(Above 2.2GHz), TDP 35W, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C~60°C, R10
Memory Selection
DDR3-SO-1333-2GB SO-DIMM DDR3 1333 MHz 2GB
DDR3-SO-1333-4GB SO-DIMM DDR3 1333 MHz 4GB
Specifications
 Model Name  TANK-800-D525  TANK-820-H61
Chassis
Color Black C + Silver Black C + Silver
Dimensions(W x D x H) 136 x 219 x 188 mm 133 x 269 x 208 mm
System Fan Fanless 60 x 60 mm